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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2019- 2020
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROLMVENT#
ABDUL RI ZWAN EDMBO4 C B- 6.25 EDMBO5 C C 5,25 EDMBO6 C C 6.00 EDVMB10 C B 6. 50 5.32
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800451 BC M 1 5.105.00 P EDWB11L C C 5.25EDMB12 D G- 4. 25

161203 5.545.62
ABHA DAGORE EDMB0O4 B C 7.50 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDVMB10 B B 8. 00 7.53
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800452 SC F 1 7.417.62 P EDWB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B- 7.75

161204 7.507.60
ALANKRI TA SAXENA EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B- B- 7.00EDMBO6 B C 7.50 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.33
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800453 OGN F 1 7.547.06 P EDMB11 C A- 6. 75 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

090001 7.297.43
AVAN BATRA EDMBO4 B- A- 7.50 EDMBO5 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO6 A-  A- 9.00 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 6.79
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800454 GN M 1 6.336.60 P EDWMB11 C B 6.50 EDMB12 B- C 6.75

132070 6.65 7.58
AM T SI NGH CHANDEL EDMBO4 B- B 7.25 EDMBO5 C B- 6.25EDMBO6 B C 7.50 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.34
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800455 OGN M 1 7.207.27 P EDMB11 C A- 6. 75 EDVB12 B- B 7.25

161206 7.657.20
ANKI TA AGARWAL EDMBO4 B A 8.25EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDMB10O B  B- 7.75 6. 15
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800456 OGN F 1 5.105.68 P EDMB1I1 C B 6.50 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

180271 6.45 7. 33
ARPI TA DUBEY EDMB0O4 C B 5.75 EDMBO5 D B 4. 25 EDMBO6 C B 6. 50 EDMB10 C B- 5.50 5.37
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800457 GN F 1 6.045.49 P EDWB11 D B 5.00EDMB12 D G- 4. 25

161216 4.705.31
ASHESH MUDGAL EDMB0O4 C B 6.50 EDMBO5 C C 5.25 EDMBO6 B- B- 7.00 EDVMB10 B- B 7.25 5.89
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800458 GN M 1 5.295.45 P EDWB11 C B 6.50 EDMB12 C C 6. 00

161219 6.316. 47
AYUSH GAUTAM EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B C 7.25 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6. 12
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800459 GN M 1 5.585.77 P EDWB11 D B 5.00 EDMB12 C G- 5.75

161224 6.61 6. 49
BRI JWALA EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 A- A 9.25 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 A- B 8.75 8.29
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800460 BC F 1 7.797.95 P EDMWB11 B B 8.00 EDMB12 A- B 8.75

161230 8.86 8.52
CHANCHAL YADAV EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B A 8.25 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.17
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800461 BC F 1 6.747.24 P EDMB11 B- B- 7.00 EDVMB12 B- B 7.25

180272 6.84 7.87
DEEPI KA EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B B- 7.75 EDMBO6 B- A 7.75 EDMB10 B  B- 7.75 7.04
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800462 BC F 1 7.146.47 P EDMB1I1 C B- 6. 25 EDVMB12 B- B 7.25

161236 7.047.52
DESH DEEPAK EDMBO4 B- C 6.75 EDMBO5 C B- 6. 25 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 50 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6.51
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800463 SC M 1 6.336.60 P EDWMB11 C B 6.50 EDMB12 B- A- 7.50

161368 6.386.74
DHEERAJ KUMAR EDMB0O4 C B 6. 50 EDMBO5 C B- 5.50 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDMB10 C B- 6. 25 6. 09
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800464 SC M 1 6.255.50 P EDWB11 C B 5.75 EDMB12 C C 5.25

121211 6.27 6. 29
DI KSHA GUPTA EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDVMBO6 B- B 7.25EDVMB10 B B 8. 00 8. 06
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800465 GN F 1 8.397.95 P EDMB11 B B 8.00 EDMB12 A- B 8.75

090069 8.047.87
DOLLY SI NGH EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 B- C 6.50 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.81
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800466 BC F 1 7.688.04 P EDMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B 8. 00

161241 8.04 7. 47
GARI VA SHARVA EDMB0O4 C C 6.00EDMBO5 D C 4,50 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 75 EDMB10 C B- 6. 25 5.47
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1800467 OGN F 1 5.255.81 P EDMB11 D B- 4. 75 EDMB12 D C 4.25

140374 5.295.52
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2019- 2020
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL MENT#
GEETA EDMBO4 B B- 7.75 EDMBO5 D B- 4,00 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 50 EDMB10 C- B- 5.50 5.39
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800468 BC F 1 5.565.14 P EDMB11 D B- 4. 00 EDVMB12 B C 7.50

180273 4,97 5. 93
G RVER SAKH SATSANG EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 B- B- 7.00 EDVMB10 B- B 7.25 6. 49
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800469 SC F 1 5.706.45 P EDMB1I1 C B 6.50 EDMB12 B- A- 7.50

161247 6.54 7. 27
HARSHI TA PATHAK EDMBO4 A A 9.75 EDMBO5 A A 9. 75 EDMBO6 A A- 9. 75 EDMB10 A A- 9.75 9. 38
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800470 GN F 1 8.999.35 P EDWMB11 A B 9.50 EDMB12 A- B 8.75

110084 9.619.56
JAGRI Tl SI NGH EDMBO4 A A 9. 00 EDMBO5 A- A 9.00EDMBO6 B C 7.50 EDMB10 A- A- 9. 00 8. 25
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800471 BC F 1 8.148.33 P EDMB11 B- B- 7.00 EDMB12 B A- 8. 25

090018 8.318.24
KAMLESH THENUAN EDMBO4 B- A- 7.50 EDMBO5 C B 6.50EDMBO6 C D 5.50 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6. 31
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800472 BC F 1 6.726.60 P EDMB1I1 C B- 5.50 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

161253 5.56 6. 43
KI RTI TRI VEDI EDMBO4 B- C 6. 75 EDMBO5 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 50 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 7.17
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800473 OGN F 1 7.147.56 P EDMB11 C B- 6. 25 EDMB12 B- C 6. 75

110087 7.256.70
KOVAL GUPTA EDMB0O4 B B 8.00 EDMBO5 B A 8.25 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDVMB10 B B 8. 00 7.59
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800474 OCN F 1 7.187.54 P EDWB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B 8. 00

161263 7.747.87
KRATI JADON EDMBO4 A A 9.75 EDMBO5 A A 9. 75 EDMBO6 A  B- 9.25 EDMB10 A A- 9.75 9.42
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800475 GN F 1 9.379.16 P EDWB11 A A- 9.75EDVMB12 A B 9.50

110088 9.54 9. 60
LALI TA (DO SRI R C. CHAUDHARY) EDMB0O4 B B 8.00 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDMBO6 B C 7.50 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.53
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800476 BC F 1 7.257.45 P EDMB11 B B- 7.75EDVB12 B B 8. 00

161268 7.687.74
MANDVI SENGAR EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 A- A 9.00 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDVMB10 B B 8. 00 7.29
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1800477 OGN F 1 6.457.41 P EDWMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B 8. 00

110104 7.27 8.02
MEGHA CHATURVEDI EDMB0O4 B B 8.00 EDMBO5 B B- 7.75 EDMBO6 A- C 8.25 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.70
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800478 OGN F 1 7.477.97 P EDMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B- 7.75

090028 7.527.87
M THLESH KUMARI EDMBO4 B- C 6.75 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 B- D 6.25 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 6. 92
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800479 SC F 1 6.626.97 P EDWB11 C B 6. 50 EDMB12 B B 8. 00

130647 7.007.06
MONI KA THAKWANI EDMB0O4 B B 8.00 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDMBO6 A C 9.00 EDMB10 B- B 7.25 7.55
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1800480 GN F 1 7.317.83 P EDWB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B- C 6.75

132076 7.367.70
NEHA KUMARI EDMB0O4 B C 7.50 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 7.12
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800481 OGN F 1 7.257.22 P EDWB11 C B 6.50 EDMB12 B- B 7.25

120444 6.777.25
POQJA GUPTA EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 A- A 9.25 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 A- A- 9. 00 8. 15
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800483 GN F 1 7.878.24 P EDWB11 A- A 9.25 EDVMB12 B- B 7.25

180274 7.99 8.52
PRABHA S| NGH EDMBO4 B- C 6.75EDMBO5 C B 6. 50 EDMBO6 B- D 6.25 EDMB10 B- B 7.25 6. 45
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800484 SC F 1 5.957.00 P EDMB11 C B- 6.25 EDMB12 B- B 7.25

180275 6.20 6. 68
PRATI BHA SHARMA EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 A- A 9.00 EDMBO6 A- A- 9.00 EDMB10O B B- 7.75 8.10
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800485 OGN F 1 7.568.16 P EDVMBI1L B B 8.00 EDMB12 B- B 7.25

161305 8.38 8. 27



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 21-Jun-2020 PAGE: 3

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2019- 2020
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROLMVENT#
PRAVI N KUVAR KUSHWAHA EDMBO4 B- B 7.25 EDMBO5 C A 6. 75 EDMBO6 B- B 7.25 EDMB1I0 B  B- 7.75 6. 88
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800486 BC M 1 6.087.24 P EDMB1I1 C B- 6. 25 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

180276 7.117.06
PREETI SHARMA EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B A 8.50 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6. 86
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800487 GN F 1 6.417.29 P EDWB11 C B 5.75EDMB12 C C 6. 00

180277 6.836.93
PRI YANKA EDMBO4 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO5 A- A 9. 25 EDMBO6 A- A- 9.00 EDMB10 A- B 8.75 8.44
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1800488 ON F 1 7.938.93 P EDWB11 B B 8. 00 EDMB12 B B 8. 00

180278 8.29 8.62
PRI YANKA EDMB0O4 B B 8. 00 EDMBO5 B- A- 7.50 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDVMB10 B- B 7.25 7.29
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800489 SC F 1 6.477.50 P EDMB11 B- B- 7.00 EDMB12 B A- 8. 25

130671 7.547.64
PRI YANKA GOSWAM EDMBO4 B- B 7.25EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B D 7.00 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6.77
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1800490 GN F 1 6.746.99 P EDWB11 C B 5.75 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

150463 6.596.77
PUNEETA EDMBO4 B B- 7.75 EDMBO5 B- A 7.50 EDMBO6 B C 7.25 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 7.30
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800491 BC F 1 7.227.33 P EDMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

161313 7.367.29
RAQ YA NAAZ EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 A- A 9.25 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 8.19
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800492 BC F 1 7.958.10 P EDMB11 B B 8. 00 EDMB12 B C 7.50

161318 8.49 8. 22
REKHA CHAUDHARY EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 C B 5. 75 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 50 EDMB10 B- B 7.25 6. 96
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800493 BC F 1 6.507.10 P EDMB1I1L C B 6.50 EDMB12 B- B 7.25

130678 7.496.70
RENU EDMBO4 B B- 7.75 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDMBO6 B C 7.25 EDVMB10 B- B 7.25 7.28
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800494 BC F 1 7.437.56 P EDMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B- 7.75

080498 6.757.41
RUCHI CHAUHAN EDMBO4 C B- 6.25 EDMBO5 C B- 5.50 EDMBO6 C  B- 6. 25 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6. 18
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1800495 GN F 1 6.395.70 P EDWB11 C B 5.75 EDMB12 C C 5. 25

130833 6.59 6. 02
SANCHI KA GUPTA EDMBO4 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO5 A A 10. 00 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 A- B 8.75 8.92
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800496 ON F 1 8.758.74 P EDWB11 A- A- 9.00EDMB12 A B 9.50

161329 9.208.95
SHALI NI SHRI VASTAV EDMBO4 B A 8.25EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 B- B 7.25 7.44
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800497 GN F 1 6.957.37 P EDWMB11 B- A- 7.50 EDMB12 B- C 6.75

161332 7.937.49
SH VANG DI XIT EDMBO4 B A 8.25 EDMBO5 B A 8.25 EDMBO6 A- B 8. 75 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 8.53
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800498 GN F 1 8.568.74 P EDWMB1I1L B A 8.50 EDMB12 B A- 8. 25

132177 8.45 8. 37
S| DDHARTH EDMBO4* F ABS 0.00 EDMBO5* F  ABS 0.00 EDMBO6* F  ABS 0.00 EDMB10* F ABS 0.00
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800500 BC M 1 4.954.56 F EDMBl11* F ABS 0.00 EDMB12* F ABS 0.00

161341 4.25
SM TA EDMB0O4 C B 6.50 EDMBO5 C B 6. 50 EDMBO6 B- B 7.25 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6. 30
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800501 BC F 1 6.026.22 P EDWB11 C B 5.75 EDMB12 C B- 6. 25

180279 6. 36 6. 60
SONI A SAGAR EDMB0O4 B C 7.50 EDMBO5 C B- 6.25EDMBO6 B D 7.00 EDMB10 B- B- 7.00 6. 69
3- MD- XX-00-4-1800502 SC F 1 6.206.83 P EDWBI1 C B- 5.50 EDVB12 B B 8. 00

130850 6.83 6. 89
SUKI RTI  MUDGAL EDMB0O4 B B 8.00EDMBO5 B B 8. 00 EDMBO6 A- C 8.00 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.67
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800503 ON F 1 7.277.43 P EDWMB11 B A- 8.25 EDMB12 B- B- 7.00

161378 8.047.89
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2019- 2020
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
SVWETA KUVARI EDMB0O4 B C 7.50 EDMBO5 B B 8. 00 EDMBO6 A- A- 9.00 EDMB10O B B- 7.75 7.38
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800504 SC F 1 6.757.22 P EDMB11 B- B- 7.00 EDMB12 B B 8. 00
161350 7.567.97
TANUJA RAVAT EDMB0O4 B C 7.50 EDMBO5 C  B- 5,50 EDMBO6 B C 7.25 EDMB10O C B- 6. 25 6. 25
3-MD- XX-00-4-1800505 ST F 1 6.106.39 P EDWB11 D C 4.50 EDMB12 B B- 7.75
132067 6.00 6. 52
TULI KA SI NGH EDMBO4 B- B 7.25 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 A-  A- 9.00 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.13
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800506 GN F 1 7.066.24 P EDMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B 8. 00
090055 7.337.89
VARSHA KHEMNANI EDMBO4 A A 9.00 EDMBO5 A- A 9.25EDMBO6 A B 9.50 EDMB10 A- B 8.75 8.70
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800507 ON F 1 8.628.52 P EDMB11L B A- 8.25 EDMB12 A- B- 8.50
161358 8.728.93
YOG TA YADAV EDMBO4 B B 8. 00 EDMBO5 B- A- 7.50 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB10 B B 8. 00 7.56

3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1800508 BC F 1 7.277.62 P EDWMB11 B- B 7.25 EDMB12 B B- 7.75
180280 7.507.83



